
Elevate+ 2025 Intern Professional Development  

Date: Wed, Apr 30, 2025 

Time: 7 – 8:30 pm 

Meeting: Elevate+ Job Readiness (Option 1)-Virtual 

 

Date: Tue, May 13, 2025  

Time: 7 – 8:30 pm 

Meeting: Elevate+ Job Readiness (Option 2)-Virtual 

 

Date: Wed, May 28, 2025  

Time: 7 – 8:30 pm 

Meeting: Elevate+ Job Readiness (Option 3)-Virtual 

 

Date: Thu, Jun 5, 2025 

Time: 12 – 1 pm 

Meeting: Elevate+ Masterclass: Mastering LinkedIn for Success 

Date: Wed, Jun 11, 2025 

Time: 12 – 1 pm 

Meeting: Elevate+ Masterclass: Maximize Your Internship 

Date: Tue, Jun 17, 2025 

Time: 4 – 5 pm 

Meeting: Elevate+ Meet & Greet Event for Upward & Elevate+ Interns-Virtual  

 

Date: Wed, Jun 25, 2025 

Time: 12 – 1 pm 

Meeting: Elevate+ Speaker Series: Speaker #1- Virtual- open to interns & host/mentors   

Date: Wed, Jul 9, 2025 

Time: 3 – 3:30 pm 

Meeting: Elevate+ Mid-Summer Check-in Call: Elevate+ Interns-Virtual 

 

Date: Fri, Jul 11, 2025  

Time: 10 am – 4 pm 

Meeting: Elevate+ Networking Event: Cleveland-In person 

 

Date: Wed, Jul 16, 2025 

Time: 12 – 1 pm 

Meeting: Elevate+ Speaker Series: Speaker #2-Virtual - open to interns & host/mentors   

 

 



Date: Fri, Jul 18, 2025 

Time: 10 am – 3 pm 

Meeting: Elevate+ Networking Event: New Jersey-In person 

 

Date: Thu, Jul 24, 2025  

Time: 12 – 1 pm 

Meeting: Elevate+ Speaker Series: Speaker #3-Virtual - open to interns & host/mentors   

 

Date: Fri, Jul 25, 2025 

Time: 10 am – 3 pm 

Meeting: Elevate+ Networking Event: CT-In person  

 

Date: Tue, Aug 5, 2025 

Time: 12 – 1 pm 

Meeting: Elevate+ Intern Call: Summer Wrap-Up & Next Steps-Virtual 

 

Date: Thu, Aug 7, 2025 

Time: 12 – 1 pm 

Meeting: Elevate+ Masterclass: Recruiter Tips and Strategies-Virtual 

 


